Order code: VE421
Basic information
Brand: Sapho
Size
Width: 370 mm
Height: 300 mm
Depth: 593 mm
Properties
Colour: White
Material: Ceramic
Flushing Technology: Rimless
Shape: Classic
Equipment: CleanWash Bidet Shower, With remote
control, Hidden Fixings
Weight / Piece: 38.012 kg
Packaging: 1 Piece
Warranty: 2 years
Spare parts
VEEN CLEAN solenoid valve (Order code: NDVE421-08)
VEEN CLEAN toilet seat with cover with mounting base (Order code: NDVE421-02)
VEEN CLEAN remote control (Order code: NDVE421-05)
VEEN CLEAN shut-off valve G1/2 (Order code: NDVE421-14)
VEEN CLEAN flow restrictor (Order code: NDVE421-17)
VEEN CLEAN nozzle tip (Order code: NDVE421-20)
VEEN CLEAN control unit module (Order code: NDVE421-01)
VEEN CLEAN buffers under seats (Order code: NDVE421-16)
VEEN CLEAN power module (Order code: NDVE421-04)
VEEN CLEAN water pump (Order code: NDVE421-07)
VEEN CLEAN combi valve (Order code: NDVE421-10)
VEEN CLEAN soft close sensor, part 1 (Order code: NDVE421-22)
VEEN CLEAN soft close sensor, part 2 (Order code: NDVE421-23)
VEEN CLEAN air pump module (Order code: NDVE421-11)
VEEN CLEAN heating module and water cistern (Order code: NDVE421-03)
VEEN CLEAN nozzle module (Order code: NDVE421-06)
VEEN CLEAN screw covers (Order code: NDVE421-18)
VEEN CLEAN soft close hinge (Order code: NDVE421-21)
VEEN CLEAN manual control knob (Order code: NDVE421-09)
VEEN CLEAN pressure hose 800 mm, G1/2, G3/8 (Order code: NDVE421-12)
VEEN CLEAN night light module (Order code: NDVE421-15)
VEEN CLEAN wall-mounted toilet with integrated
electronic bidet
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
1/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
VEEN CLEAN wall-mounted toilet with integrated
electronic bidet
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
2/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
VEEN CLEAN wall-mounted toilet with integrated
electronic bidet
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Líbeznice
3/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz